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RegC

DKP8756
DKP8655
DKP9450
PGP8851
DKP8651
LIT8551
EKP7257
PGP6651
SMR8754
PGP6650

. KPY8650
. R0Z7050
. DKP7250
. R0Z9752
. DKPO351
. SCP6950
. DKP6551
. R0OZ9951
. 026150

. KPY6050
. DKPO251
. DKP6553
. 6YC6850
. TAP6152
. PGP5851
26.
. PGP6251
. R0OzZ0000
. KPY6650
. KPY0050
. KPY9951
. UvP4950
. PGP6150
. KPY6051
. KPY0450
. PGP9350
. DCE7950
. SCP6150
. PGP7151
. SCP5450
. KPY8852
. SCP6550

R0Z0050

Kat
D_PZL

SI
7875600
8638
7945000
232167
7203326
886283

502089
7201202
51275
08580
7921
1470164
438639
2051523
52114
515168
438638
438643
301394
897371
2060251
232196
232195
301361
232535

207856
2070850
682688
682095

53182
2060246

7200338
416316
446418
231924
336750
301347
51556

150208 ysledk
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Jméno

Dlouha Marie
Foglarova Kamila
Dlouhd Hana
Jelinkova zora
Plochova Dominika
Neradova Alena
Cecrdlova Marcela
Kozinova Jana
Prchalova Ivana
Slavikova Katerina
Prochazkova zuzana
Sedlackova Petra
Tichd Dagmar
voltrova Hana
Tichd Dorotea
Tloustova Eva
Radova Jaromira
voltrova Alena
voltrova Svatava
Freyova Michaela
Radova Lucie
Foglarova Nada
Petrova Martina
vavrusova Helena
JeTlinkova Radana
Sedlackova Linda
Landovska Ivana
Jirova Monika
Liskova Hana
Michalova Sarka
Liskova Hana
Novakova Jirina
Samalova Hana
Kohlova Alena
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kontrol bonus.K

34
32
30
28
28
28
27
25
24
24
24
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
12

Pavlickova Hana,Stropova Kamila 10

Koiigové Anna
Jarosova Klara
Kavkova Dana

Ctrnactova Magdalena

Zavadi]ové Nada
KohTova zuzana
Lohrova Hana

C

30
25
22
20
18
16
13
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cas
67:55

-2

-2
-2

-2
-2

BONUS1  BONUS2 vysl.cas
:5

67:55

66:
68:
67:
68:
69:
59:
67:
:31
:21
157
124
;11
:01
:05
112
127
147
:50
148
;15
142
121
125
:09
:36
:05
:38
133
144
140
:55
:39
:58
;14

153
:21
146
:01
:10

37
19
55
38
13
51
57
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RegC
KAM9802
DKP9401

. VSP6201

PGP9601

. TAP6402

SCP6001
PGP5103
KPY6700
PGP0300

. OLP5502
. SCP4600
. LBE5000
. DKP5700
. TAP5501
. SCP5200
. DCE5400
. ROU7504
. SMR7800
. EKP7510
. PGP5601
. EKP7103
. EKP0412
. EKP6912
. R0z0300
. R0zZ0500
. DKP6701
. R0Oz6801
. UVP4600
. TEP6100
. R0z0800
. KPY0300
. EKP0508
. PGP2800
. DKP0600
. PGP0O00O1
. DKP8511
. TUR8303
. PGP6300
. DKP8606
. KPY8506
. SCP6801
. KPY8000
. 46C6801
. LTP6501

Kat

H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL

H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL
H_PZL

SI
9005139
515144

232200
52115
232091
682077
9877
49500
52299

9570000
232177
500289
51973
2031351
887930
7003028

601169
232189
886298
9982
07941
515118
51894
7901
07986
52300
2060244
2073716

2079496
2032143

301369
500850
51276
231951
301149
442853
2067930
410252
682114

Jméno

Jira Tomas

Rada 3Jakub
Némecek Jan
Landovsky Jakub
Kopecny Mojmir
Hosek Ladislav
Jelinek Martin
Liska Jindrich
Kozina Stépan
John vladimir
Novak Milos
Hamacek Bohuslav
Dlouhy JiFi
Fiala zdenék
Precek zdenék
Jaros vladimir
Simr Pavel
Lukavec Petr
Cermak Daniel
Samal vaclav
Bolehovsky Pavel
Kabat Martin
Kabat Jan

Sedlacek JarosTav

Jira Filip
Rada Richard

Sedlacek Jaroslav

Matéju Ivan
Subrt Jiri

Sedlacek patrik C
Martinek Jaroslav

Bolehovsky Daniel
Samohy1 Richard
Tichy Hubert
Ctrnact Simon

wagner Libor
Dlabaja Tomas
Slavik viktor
Ramba Jiri
Koldinsky Jan
Lohr Ivo
Prochazka vit
Urban Hynek
Bruner LubosS

150208 vysledky
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cas

69:10
63:
59:
ol:
68:
65:
66:
69:
69:
68:

BONUS1

2

-2
-2

BONUS2 vysl.cas
69:10

65:21
59:29
61:00
68:48
65:22
66:36
69:16
67:27
68:51
64:14
66:49
68:01
56:07
66:46
69:21



150208 vysledky
C

45. KPY6201 H_PZL 301391 Kohl 3iri 24 0 71:02 71:02
46. SCP5900 H_PZL 682630 Kavka 3Jiri 22 1 72:05 72:05
47. PGP0305 H_PZL 2061767 Hrivna 3Jakub B 19 1 70:37 70:37
48. scp0400 H_PZL 682668 Kuc Radim 18 0 80:09 80:09
49. scp0600 H_PZL 1007532 Kuc David 18 0 80:13 80:13
50. KPY7800 H_PZL 515401 Pavlicek Lubomir C 17 0 83:15 -2 81:15
51. s3pP4200 H_PZL 53507 Hlavaty Karel C 13 0 70:49 70:49
52. PGP0401 H_PzZL 231948 Ctrnact Frantisek 0 0 84:00 84:00
RegC Kat ST Jméno kontrol bonus.K  cas BONUS1  BONUS2 vysl.cas
1. VLI7451 D_BC Podrabska Mmarie 25 0 59:07 -2 57:07
2. TUR5150 D_BC Oomova Jana 21 0 67:35 67:35
3. LDC6851 D_BC Burdova Simona 20 0 62:43 62:43
4. BORO151 D_BC Jerabkova Nina 19 0 63:31 63:31
5. VLIOS555 D_BC Martanova Lea 16 0 68:54 68:54
6. TUR8153 D_BC omova Michaela 36 0 72:11 72:11
7. LTP9750 D_BC Kovarova Lenka 33 2 81:18 81:18
8. LTP8653 D_BC KoTmanova Josefa 32 1 79:31 79:31
9. VLI7452 D_BC Martanova Daniela 23 5 70:44 70:44
10. LDC7150 D_BC Nehasilova zZuzana 22 1 85:01 85:01
11. VvLIO0252 D_BC Martanova Elin 22 1 85:23 85:23
12. OKP9450 D_BC Hovadkova Katerina 22 1 86:35 86:35
LDCO350 D_BC Nehasilova Vveronika 22 1 86:35 86:35
RegC Kat SI Jméno kontrol bonus.K  cas BONUS1  BONUS2 vysl.cas
1. LDC7302 H_BC 7400074 Galus Igor 2 69:05 69:05
2. BOR6600 H_BC Karvanek petr 32 1 67:48 67:48
3. LTP7001 H_BC 682100 Zejdlik Michal 31 1 68:00 -2 66:00
4. BOR9006 H_BC Karvanek Matous 31 1 66:03 66:03
5. LDC7100 H_BC Hordk Martin 30 0 67:54 67:54
6. BOR7105 H_BC Jerabek Petr 22 0 67:36 67:36
7. BOR5004 H_BC Rancak Josef 21 0 65:46 65:46
8. LDC H_BC Horak Jan 20 1 69:51 69:51
9. BOR3602 H_BC MasSek Pavel 14 0 64:57 64:57
10. zBM9005 H_BC Nykodym MiloS 55 6 89:19 89:19
11. vLI7300 H_BC Martan Jiri 42 5 90:02 90:02
12. LDC7101 H_BC Nehasil vladislav 40 4 88:23 88:23
13. BOR9608 H_BC Burda Matéj A 38 4 84:05 84:05
14. KAS7100 H_BC Hnizdil Jan 36 5 83:44 83:44
15. DOK5500 H_BC Novak Tom 34 2 83:55 -2 81:55
16. DOK0001 H_BC 2053518 Synek Antonin B 27 0 70:59 70:59
17. LTP8501 H_BC Kolman Jan 26 2 82:25 82:25
18. LTP9405 H_BC Hulha Lukas 25 4 89:37 89:37
19. LTP6001 H_BC Hulha Karel 25 4 89:44 89:44
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SI
2023953
2023957

2042509
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Jméno

Muller Rico

No Name 1

No Name 5

No Name 4
Pohoreld Jirina
Hanek Vincent

Dvorak Pavel
Uhrich Michal
Strop Julca
Janda Martin
Stépankova Emma
No Name 3

150208 vysledky

kontrol bonus.K

26
20
17
16
15
13

38
29
19
18
18
11
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cas

67:31
64:
62:
56:

BONUS1

BONUS2 vysl.cas
67:31

64:11
62:37
56:26
58:48
69:55

121:50
107:43
101:39
111:35
113:34

72:08
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BONUS1  BONUS2 vysl.cas
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RegC

LDC7302
LTP7001
BOR6600
BOR9006
LDC7100

. VLI7451

BOR7105
BOR5004

. TUR5150
. LDC
. LDC6851
. BORO151
. VLIO555
14.
. ZBM9005
. VLI7300
. LDC7101
. BOR9608
. KAS7100
. TUR8153
. DOK5500
. LTP9750
. LTP8653
. DOK0001
. LTP8501
. LTP9405
. LTP6001

BOR3602

7400074
682100

2053518

Jméno

Galus Igor
Zejd1ik Michal
Karvanek Petr
Karvanek Matous
Horak Martin
Podrabska Marie
Jerabek Petr
Rancak Josef
Oomova Jana
Hordk Jan
Burdova Simona
Jerabkova Nina
Martanova Lea
MasSek Pavel

Nykodym MilosS
Martan Jiri
Nehasil vladislav
Burda Matéj
Hnizdil Jan
Oomova Michaela
Novak Tom
Kovarova Lenka
KoTmanova Josefa
Synek Antonin
KoTman 3Jan

Hulha Lukas
Hulha Karel

kontrol bonus.K

32
32
31
30
25
22
21
21
20
20
19
16
14

55
42
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69:05
66:00
67:48
66:03
67:54
57:07
67:36
65:46
67:35
69:51
62:43
63:31
68:54
64:57

89:19
90:02
88:23
84:05
83:44
72:11
81:55
81:18
79:31
70:59
82:25
89:37
89:44
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. VLI7452
. LDC7150
. VLIO0252
. OKP9450
. LDCO0350
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KAM9802
DKP8756
DKP8655
DKP9401
VSP6201
DKP9450
PGP9601

. TAP6402

PGP8851
DKP8651

. LIT8551
. EKP7257
. SCP6001
. PGP5103
. KPY6700
. PGP0300
. PGP6651
. OLP5502
. SCP4600
. LBE5000
. DKP5700
. SMR8754
. PGP6650
. KPY8650
. TAP5501
26.
. DCE5400
. ROU7504
. SMR7800
. R0Z7050
. EKP7510
. DKP7250
. PGP5601
. EKP7103
. R0OZ9752
. DKPO351
. EKP0412

SCP5200

WHRTE

PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL

SRR S ORI A
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9005139
7875600
8638
515144

7945000

232200
232167
7203326
886283

52115
232091
682077
9877
502089
49500
52299

9570000
7201202
51275
08580
232177
500289
51973
2031351
887930
7921
7003028
1470164

601169
438639
2051523
232189

Martanova Daniela
Nehasilova zZuzana
Martanova Elin

Novakova Katerina
Nehasilova Veronika

Jméno

Jira Tomas

Dlouha Marie
Foglarova Kamila
Rada 3Jakub
Némecek Jan
Dlouhda Hana
Landovsky Jakub
Kopecny Mojmir
Jelinkova zora
Plochova Dominika
Neradova Alena
Cecrdlova Marcela
HoSek Ladislav
Jelinek Martin
Liska Jindrich
Kozina Stépan
Kozinova Jana
John vladimir
Novak Milos
Hamacek Bohuslav
Dlouhy JiFi
Prchalova Ivana
Slavikova Katerina
Prochazkova zuzana
Fiala zdenéek
Precek zdenék
Jaros Vladimir
Simr Pavel
Lukavec Petr
Sedlackova Petra
Cermak Daniel
Tichd Dagmar
Samal vaclav
Bolehovsky Pavel
voltrova Hana
Ticha Dorotea
Kabat Martin
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150208 vysledky
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22
22
22
22

35
34
32
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
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22
22
22
22
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21
21
21
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20
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70:44
85:01
85:23
86:35
86:35

70:44
85:01
85:23
86:35
86:35

67:
66:
:21
59:
68:
61:
68:
:55
:38
113
:51
122
:36
;16
127
157
:51
;14
149
:01
:31
:21
157
:07
146
:21
:04
:29
124
132
:11
:30
:50
:01
:05
:00

65

BONUS1  BONUS2 vysl.cas
69:

10
55
37

29
19
00
48



. EKP6912
. SCP6950
. DKP6551
. R0z0300
. R0zZ0500
. R0OZ9951
. ROz6150
. KPY6050
. DKP6701
. DKP0251
. DKP6553
. 6YC6850
. TAP6152
. ROz6801
. PGP5851
. UVP4600
. TEP6100
. R0z0800
. R0OzZ0050
. PGP6251
. R0zZ0000
. KPY0300
. KPY6650
. KPY0050
. KPY9951
. EKP0508
. UVP4950
. PGP6150
. KPY6051
. KPY0450
. PGP2800
. DKP0600
. PGP0O00O1
. DKP8511
. TUR8303
. PGP6300
. DKP8606
. KPY8506
. PGP9350
. SCP6801
. KPY8000
. 46C6801
. LTP6501
. DCE7950
. KPY6201
. SCP6150

PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL

PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL

886298
52114
515168
9982
07941
438638
438643
301394
515118
897371
2060251
232196
232195
51894
301361
7901
07986
52300
232535

207856
2060244
2070850
682688
682095
2073716

53182
2060246

2079496
2032143

301369
500850
51276
231951
301149
7200338
442853
2067930
410252
682114
416316
301391
446418

Kabat Jan
Tloustova Eva
Radova Jaromira
Sedlacek Jaroslav
Jira Filip
voltrova Alena
voltrova Svatava
Freyova Michaela
Rada Richard
Radova Lucie
Foglarova Nada
Petrova Martina
vavrusova Helena
Sedlacek Jaroslav
JeTlinkova Radana
Matéjd Ivan

Subrt Jiri
Sedlacek patrik C
Sedlackova Linda
Landovska Ivana
Jirova Monika
Martinek Jaroslav
Liskova Hana
Michalova Sarka
Liskova Hana
Bolehovsky Daniel
Novakova Jirina
Samalova Hana
Kohlova Alena

Pav1ickova Hana,Stropova Kamila

Samohy1 Richard
Tichy Hubert
Ctrnact Simon

wagner Libor
Dlabaja Tomas
Slavik viktor
Ramba Jiri
Koldinsky Jan
Kozinova Anna
Lohr Ivo
Prochazka vit
Urban Hynek
Bruner Lubos
Jarosova Klara
Koh1 3Jiri
Kavkova Dana

150208 vysledky
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20
20
19
19
19
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19
18
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18
17
17
17
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12
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. SCP5900
. PGP7151
. PGP0305
. SCP0400
. SCP5450
. SCP0600
. KPY7800
. SCP6550
. SJP4200
. KPY8852
. PGP0401

PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL
PZL

682630
231924
2061767
682668
336750
1007532
515401
51556
53507
301347
231948

Kavka Jiri
Ctrnactova Magdalena
Hrivna Jakub

Kuc Radim

Zavadilova Nada

Kuc David

Pavlicek Lubomir
Lohrova Hana

Hlavaty Karel
Kohlova zuzana
Ctrnact Frantisek

NN

Stranka 7

150208 vysledky
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18
18
17
13
13
16
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